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This is a sample only and is not suitable for everyone. 
Please consult your Oncologist and Dietitian to see if this would be suitable for you.


	Meal: Breakfast
	Meal 2: Lunch
	Meal 3: Dinner
	Meal 1: Morning Tea
	Meal 4: Afternoon Tea
	Meal 5: Supper
	Recipe: Cereal & Yoghurt
	Recipe 2: Tuna & Salad Sandwich
	Recipe 3: Grilled Chicken, Corn & Quinoa
	Recipe 1: Fruit
	Recipe 4: Nuts
	Recipe 5: Fruit
	Ingredients: Wheat bran breakfast cereal
Natural yoghurt, reduced fat
Skim milk, ready-to-drink
	Ingredients 2: Mixed grain and seeds bread, fresh
Canned tuna, unflavoured, in water
Margarine
Lettuce and mixed leafy greens
Roma tomato, sliced
Cucumber, peeled and sliced
	Ingredients 3: Chicken breast, skinless, baked
Corn, boiled and unsalted
Broccoli, steamed
Baby peas, boiled
Quinoa, boiled
Extra virgin olive oil
	Ingredients 1: Pink Lady apple, unpeeled
	Ingredients 4: Raw almonds, skin on
	Ingredients 5: Fresh pineapple
	Quantity: 60g
100g
1/2 cup
	Quantity 2: 2 slices
90g
1 tsp
1/2 cup
3 slices
3 slices
	Quantity 3: 80g
75g
3 florets
75g
1/2 cup
2 tsp
	Quantity 1: 1 medium
	Quantity 4: 30g
	Quantity 5: 150g
	kJ: 850
309
185
	kJ 2: 1075
466
110
12
33
15
	kJ 3: 510
327
99
221
399
340
	kJ 1: 405
	kJ 4: 773
	kJ 5: 267
	Day: Day 2


